JS15XXX
SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY 15 W ADAPTER
CHARACTERISTICS
A very stable power supply of accurate loadingindependent output voltage, determined for supplying information, office,
telecommunication and home electronic equipment.
Order number  Output  Output current  Voltage  Ripple
voltage  min  max  tolerance  (pp)
JS15050  5 V  0 A  2 A  ± 5 %  100 mV
JS15090  9 V  0 A  1,6 A  ± 5 %  100 mV
JS15120  12 V  0 A  1,2 A  ± 4 %  50 mV
JS15150  15 V  0 A  1,0 A  ± 3 %  50 mV
JS15180  18 V  0 A  0,8 A  ± 3 %  50 mV
JS15240  24 V  0 A  0,6 A  ± 3 %  50 mV
JS 15XXX  After agreement with customer 15 W max.
INPUT
• AC input voltage (twopole plug) 180260 V AC
• AC frequency 4763 Hz